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Defend Texas Liberty PAC Texas Statewide 2024 Likely Republican July Issue Poll

This survey was conducted from July 30— July 31, 2023, through a series of online surveys delivered via
SMS messages. 606 survey respondents were randomly selected from a demographically proportionate
sample of likely 2024 Texas Republican primary voters. Weighted demographics include age and gender.
The survey has a £3.981% margin of error with a confidence level of 95%.

INTRODUCTION

Are you registered to vote in Texas?

Yes 100%
No END

Would you consider yourself a Republican, Independent, Democrat, or another affiliation?

Republican 78%
Independent 22%
Democrat END
Other END

2024 PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY

If the upcoming 2024 Republican Primary for president were held today, and the candidates were
Donald Trump, Ron DeSantis, Chris Christie, Tim Scott, Asa Hutchinson, Nikki Haley, Mike Pence, Vivek
Ramaswamy, Doug Burgum, and Will Hurd for whom would you vote? [RANDOMIZED]

Donald Trump 48%
Ron DeSantis 13%
Chris Christie 4%
Tim Scott 5%
Asa Hutchinson 1%
Nikki Haley 3%
Mike Pence 4%
Vivek Ramaswamy 4%
Doug Burgum 0%
Will Hurd 3%
Undecided 15%

If the field narrowed, and the upcoming 2024 Republican Primary for president were held today, and the
candidates were Donald Trump and Ron DeSantis for whom would you vote? [RANDOMIZED]

Donald Trump 53%
Ron DeSantis 29%
Undecided 19%
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CRUZ IMAGE

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Ted Cruz?
Very Favorable 46%

Somewhat Favorable 28%

Somewhat Unfavorable 9%

Very Unfavorable 12%

No Opinion 5%

Never Heard of 0%

STATE & FEDERAL GOVERNMENT
In August, the University of Texas at Austin is planning on using $5,000 to sponsor the annual Austin
Pride celebration. The theme of the event is “Keep Austin Queer’d” and includes inflatable games,

carnival rides, and drag queen story time. Do you support the University of Texas’s decision to use
taxpayer dollars to sponsor this event?

Yes 7%
No 88%
Unsure 5%

Earlier this month, Congressional Republicans tried to require airlines to reinstate any pilot who was
fired or forced to resign because of a COVID-19 vaccine mandate. The amendment failed after some
Republicans, including 7 from Texas, joined with Democrats to oppose it. Do you believe airline pilots
who refused COVID vaccines should be rehired?

Yes 84%
No 10%
Unsure 6%

Earlier this month, President Joe Biden threatened Gov. Greg Abbott and demanded he remove barriers
that Texas DPS has erected to stop illegal aliens from crossing the Texas Border. Do you believe Greg
Abbott should remove the barriers, keep the existing ones in place, or install more?

Remove the barriers 9%
Keep them in place 22%
Install more barriers 69%

If a federal judge orders Gov. Greg Abbott to remove barriers that stop illegal aliens from entering Texas
should he comply with the order and remove them or should he refuse the order and keep the barriers
in place?

Comply with the judge 17%
Refuse to comply 71%
Unsure 11%

Page 2 of 5 Client Copy Weighted Topline Result



RESEARCH,
Y \| II

Following the U.S. Supreme Court’s decision that affirmative action is unconstitutional, some lawmakers
have said the Texas Legislature should pass a ban on all race-based admissions, employment, and
contracting practices in all universities. Do you agree?

Yes 77%
No 8%
Unsure 15%

Increasingly, American universities have become the focus of Department of Justice investigations into
intellectual property crimes and Chinese nationals have been caught stealing American technology. Do
you believe the Texas Legislature should prohibit Chinese nationals from attending Texas colleges and
universities?

Yes 50%
No 27%
Unsure 23%

A Republican lawmaker in Congress introduced a bill to prevent illegal aliens from receiving healthcare
benefits under the Affordable Care Act. Do you support this legislation?

Yes 83%
No 7%
Unsure 10%

If China takes military action against Taiwan, should Congress retaliate by declaring war on China?

Yes 22%
No 37%
Unsure 41%

A Republican member of Congress has filed a bill to ensure that children born to illegal aliens are not
eligible for birthright citizenship. Do you believe children of illegal aliens should receive birthright
citizenship?

Yes 21%
No 66%
Unsure 13%

Page 3 of 5 Client Copy Weighted Topline Result



RESEARCH,
Y \|

DEMOGRAPHICS

Which of the following best describes your age?

18-34 7%

35-44 10%
45-54 14%
55-64 22%
65-74 26%
75 or over 21%

Are you male or female?

Male 49%
Female 51%

How would you describe your ethnicity?

White 85%
Hispanic 6%
Black 1%
Asian 0%
Other 8%

*Note: Results may not add up to 100% due to rounding
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PREVIOUS POLL COMPARISON

2024 President Ballot June Issue Poll July Issue Poll Change
Donald Trump 51% 48% -3%
Ron DeSantis 19% 13% -6%
Chris Christie 3% 4% +1%
Tim Scott 3% 5% +2%
Nikki Haley 4% 3% -1%
Mike Pence 5% 4% -1%
Asa Hutchinson 1% 1% 0%
Vivek Ramaswamy 2% 4% +2%
Doug Burgum 0% 0% 0%
Will Hurd 3% 3% 0%
Undecided 10% 15% +5%

CWS Research, LLC is a veteran-owned general consulting and data analytics firm founded by Chris Sacia
in November 2021. CWS Research, LLC’s mission is to provide quality data and insights to conservative
candidates and organizations throughout Texas. CWS Research, LLC accurately polled the Texas
Governor’s margin of victory in November 2022.
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Voter AGE GENDER PAR;_:SFNHLI- ETHNICITY PRIMARY VOTE HISTORY

Screen 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ M F Rep Ind White Hisp Black Asian Other 1/4 2/4 3/4 4/4 NET
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

1. Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

MoE 3.98%; Confidence Level 95%; Total n = 606
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Party AGE GENDER ETHNICITY PRIMARY VOTE HISTORY
Affiliation 18-34 3544 4554 5564 6574 75+ M F White Hisp Black Asian Other 1/4 2/4 3/4 4/4 NET
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
1. Republican 84% 73% 70% 83% 77% 79% 78% 78% 81%+  70% 38%  100% 55% % 77% 81% 81% 75% 78%
2. Independent 16% 27% 30% 17% 23% 21% 22% 22% 19%%  30% 62% 0% 45%+  23% 19% 19% 25% 22%
NET 100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%

MoE 3.98%; Confidence Level 95%; Total n = 606
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Pres
Primary Ballot

. Donald Trump

. Ron DeSantis

. Chris Christie

. Tim Scott

. Asa Hutchinson
. Nikki Haley

. Mike Pence

. Vivek Ramaswamy

O 00 N O 1 A W N P

. Doug Burgum
10. Will Hurd
11. Undecided
NET

DEMOGRAPHICS

AGE GENDER PAR:_:KA)LHLI- ETHNICITY PRIMARY VOTE HISTORY

18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ M F Rep Ind White Hisp Black Asian Other 1/4 2/4 3/4 4/4 NET

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
52% 33% 45% 49% 48% 57% 50% 47% 55% 1t 26% ¥ 48% 54% 83% 100% 45% 51% 51% 45% 47% 48%
19% 20% 15% 15% 11% 9% 17% 10% 14% 10% 14% 10% 0% 0% 10% 16% 10% 16% 12% 13%
0% 1% 6% 4% 5% 4% 5% 3% 2% ¥ 11% t 4% 4% 0% 0% 1% 3% 7% 2% 4% 4%
0% 6% 3% 5% 7% 5% 3% 6% 5% 6% 5% 8% 0% 0% 6% 4% 3% 4% 8% 5%
0% 2% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% 2% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 1% 1%
0% 2% 2% 4% 3% 3% 3% 2% 2% 4% 3% 2% 0% 0% 6% 2% 1% 5% 3% 3%
0% 8% 3% 2% 5% 3% 2% 5% 4% 2% 4% 0% 9% 0% 0% 3% 7% 3% 2% 4%
12% 1% 3% 3% 4% 4% 6% 2% 3% 7% 4% 3% 0% 0% 5% 2% 4% 7% 3% 4%
0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% + 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 6% 4% 3% 3% 2% 2% 4% 2% 7% 3% 8% 0% 0% 0% 3% 2% 4% 3% 3%
17% 22% 19% 15% 13% 13% 11% 20% 13% 24% 15% 10% 8% 0% 26% 15% 15% 15% 16% 15%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

MoE 3.98%; Confidence Level 95%; Total n = 606
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Pres AGE GENDER PARSl’SFNF'L" ETHNICITY PRIMARY VOTE HISTORY

Primary H2H 1834 3544 4554 5564 6574 75+ M F Rep Ind White  Hisp Black  Asian  Other 1/4 2/4 3/4 4/4 NET
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

1. Donald Trump 63% 37% 46% 54% 52% 61% 53% 52% 59%1t  30%4  52% 57% 83%  100% 52% 50% 58% 51% 52% 53%

2. Ron DeSantis 19% 36% 31% 29% 29% 27% 32% 26% 28% 33% 30% 16% 9% 0% 26% 31% 20% 33% 30% 29%

3. Undecided 18% 26% 23% 17% 19% 13% 15% 22% 13%4  38%1t  18% 27% 8% 0% 22% 19% 22% 16% 18% 19%

NET 100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%

MoE 3.98%; Confidence Level 95%; Total n = 606
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Ted Cruz AGE GENDER PAR/IL/SFNF'L" ETHNICITY PRIMARY VOTE HISTORY
Image 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ M F Rep Ind White Hisp Black Asian Other 1/4 2/4 3/4 4/4 NET
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

1. Very Fav 29% 33% 42% 47% 42% 63%+ 54%+ 38% ¥ 51% 1 28% ¥ 46% 44% 26% 36% 51% 41% 46% 45% 51% 46%
2. Some Fav 44% 30% 22% 29% 30% 20% 24% 31% 29% 22% 28% 25% 66% 64% 20% 29% 28% 30% 24% 28%
3. Some Unfav 10% 10% 15% 10% 7% 7% 8% 11% 9% 10% 9% 7% 0% 0% 14% 13% 8% 9% 7% 9%
4. Very Unfav 13% 23% 13% 10% 14% 7% 11% 13% 6%+ 34% 1 13% 17% 8% 0% 8% 12% 10% 15% 14% 12%
5. No Opinion 3% 5% 8% 4% 6% 3% 3% 7% 5% 6% 5% 6% 0% 0% 8% 5% 9% 2% 4% 5%
NET 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

MoE 3.98%; Confidence Level 95%; Total n = 606
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Kee N
p, AGE GENDER PARTY AFFILI ETHNICITY PRIMARY VOTE HISTORY
Austin ATION
Queer'd 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ M F Rep Ind White Hisp Black Asian Other 1/4 2/4 3/4 4/4 NET
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

1. Yes 7% 17% 10% 6% 7% 4% 6% 9% 4% 4 20% 1 8% 7% 0% 0% 5% 6% 10% 6% 7% 7%
2. No 93% 81% 86% 85% 89% 93% 91% 85% 93% 1 70% 4 87% 91% 100% 100% 93% 88% 85% 93% 86% 88%
3. Unsure 0% 3% 4% 9% 4% 3% 3% 6% 3% Y 10% + 5% 2% 0% 0% 3% 5% 5% 1% 7% 5%

NET 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

MoE 3.98%; Confidence Level 95%; Total n = 606
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Re Hire AGE GENDER PAR/IL/SFNF'L" ETHNICITY PRIMARY VOTE HISTORY

Pilots 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ M F Rep Ind White Hisp Black Asian Other 1/4 2/4 3/4 4/4 NET
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

1. Yes 96% 80% 84% 87% 78% 86% 81% 87% 90% 1 62% 4 83% 86% 91% 64% 93% 85% 86% 88% 78% 84%

2.No 0% 16% 10% 7% 14% 7% 12% 7% 5%4 25% 1 11% 7% 9% 0% 3% 7% 8% 9% 14% 10%

3. Unsure 4% 4% 6% 6% 8% 7% 7% 6% 4% ¥ 13%+ 6% 7% 0% 36% 5% 7% 6% 4% 8% 6%

NET 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

MoE 3.98%; Confidence Level 95%; Total n = 606

RESEARCH,
Y Y

Page 7



DEMOGRAPHICS

Biden's

Open AGE PAR/IL/SFNF'L" ETHNICITY PRIMARY VOTE HISTORY

Borders 18-34  35-44 4554  55-64  65-74 75+ Rep Ind White Hisp Black  Asian  Other 1/4 2/4 3/4 4/4 NET

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

1. Remove Barriers 17% 16% 10% 7% 10% 3% Y 5%4 25% 1 9% 14% 0% 0% 3% 7% 7% 11% 11% 9%
2. Keep Them 25% 19% 19% 20% 29% 20% 22% 23% 21% 25% 0% 0% 34% 21% 30% 19% 20% 22%
3. Install More 59% 65% 71% 73% 61% 77% 73% + 53% ¥+ 69% 60% 100% 100% 63% 73% 63% 70% 68% 69%
NET 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

MoE 3.98%; Confidence Level 95%; Total n = 606
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Should AGE GENDER PAREIQLF'L" ETHNICITY PRIMARY VOTE HISTORY

Abbott Comply 1834 3544 4554 5564 6574 75+ F Rep Ind White  Hisp Black  Asian  Other 1/4 2/4 3/4 4/4 NET
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

1. Comply with Judge 23% 28% 17% 16% 20% 10% 17% 18% 13%+  33%+  17% 23% 15% 0% 16% 11% 19% 20% 20% 17%

2. Refuse to Comply 74% 64% 74% 69% 68% 80% 76% 67% 77% 1 52% 4 72% 70% 85%  100% 62% 73% 72% 71% 70% 71%

3. Unsure 3% 8% 9% 15% 13% 10% 7%%  15%+  10% 15% 11% 6% 0% 0% 23% 16% 9% 8% 10% 11%

NET 100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%

MoE 3.98%; Confidence Level 95%; Total n = 606
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End Affirmative AGE GENDER PAR/IL/SFNF'L" ETHNICITY PRIMARY VOTE HISTORY

Action 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ M F Rep Ind White Hisp Black Asian Other 1/4 2/4 3/4 4/4 NET
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

1. Yes 90% 71% 70% 75% 75% 83% 82%+  71%%  80%+  65%%  77% 74% 92%  100% 77% 78% 71% 79% 78% 77%

2. No 0% 20% + 8% 8% 10% 4% 7% 10% 5%4  20%1t 8% 18% 0% 0% 6% 8% 8% 9% 8% 8%

3. Unsure 10% 9% 22% 17% 15% 13% 11% 19% 15% 16% 16% 7% 8% 0% 17% 14% 21% 12% 13% 15%

NET 100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%

MoE 3.98%; Confidence Level 95%; Total n = 606
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Chinese AGE GENDER PAR/ILSFNF'“' ETHNICITY PRIMARY VOTE HISTORY

Nationals 18-34 3544 4554  55-64  65-74 75+ M F Rep Ind White  Hisp Black  Asian  Other 1/4 2/4 3/4 4/4 NET
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

1.Yes 47% 2%+%  49% 49% 52% 63%+  56%+  43%%  52% 40% 50% 52% 47%  100% 44% 55% 46% 49% 49% 50%

2.No 43% 46%+  18% 24% 29% 19% 28% 27% 24%¥  38%e  27% 29% 7% 0% 28% 28% 23% 30% 28% 27%

3. Unsure 9% 32% 32% 27% 19% 18% 16%+  30%+  23% 22% 23% 19% 45% 0% 28% 17% 32% 21% 22% 23%

NET 100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%

MoE 3.98%; Confidence Level 95%; Total n = 606
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lllegals ACA AGE GENDER PAR/IL/SFNF'L" ETHNICITY PRIMARY VOTE HISTORY
18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ M F Rep Ind White Hisp Black Asian Other 1/4 2/4 3/4 4/4 NET
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
1. Yes 77% 80% 82% 82% 82% 87% 85% 80% 86%+  70%%  83% 70% 91%  100% 83% 0%+  77% 82% 80% 83%
2.No 7% 10% 8% 8% 7% 5% 6% 8% 5%%  15%+ 7% 9% 0% 0% 9% 3% 8% 9% 10% 7%
3. Unsure 16% 10% 9% 11% 11% 8% 8% 12% 9% 15% 10% 21% 9% 0% 9% 7% 15% 9% 11% 10%
NET 100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%

MoE 3.98%; Confidence Level 95%; Total n = 606
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Taiwan

Defensive AGE GENDER PAR;_:SFNHLI- ETHNICITY PRIMARY VOTE HISTORY

Pact 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ M F Rep Ind White Hisp Black Asian Other 1/4 2/4 3/4 4/4 NET

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

1. Yes 22% 21% 21% 17% 22% 26% 33% 1 10% 4 21% 23% 22% 19% 9% 0% 21% 24% 20% 20% 21% 22%
2.No 26% 42% 42% 43% 34% 35% 35% 40% 38% 36% 37% 33% 19% 64% 47% 43% 33% 40% 34% 37%
3. Unsure 51% 37% 38% 40% 44% 39% 32% ¥ 50% + 41% 42% 41% 48% 72% 36% 31% 33% 46% 40% 45% 41%
NET 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

MoE 3.98%; Confidence Level 95%; Total n = 606
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Birthright AGE GENDER PAR/IL/SFNF'L" ETHNICITY PRIMARY VOTE HISTORY
Citizenship 1834  35-44 4554 5564  65-74 75+ M F Rep Ind White Hisp Black  Asian  Other 1/4 2/4 3/4 4/4 NET
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
1. Yes 27% 31% 28% 20% 16% 19% 21% 22% 18%%  33%+  21% 43% 0% 0% 15% 20% 29% 17% 19% 21%
2. No 56% 50% 58% 67% 70% 73% 70% 61% 68% 58% 66% 44% 93%  100% 73% 67% 57% 72% 66% 66%
3. Unsure 17% 19% 14% 13% 14% 8% 9%¥  18%+  14% 9% 13% 13% 7% 0% 12% 13% 14% 11% 15% 13%
NET 100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%

MoE 3.98%; Confidence Level 95%; Total n = 606
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GENDER PARTY AFFILIATION ETHNICITY PRIMARY VOTE HISTORY
Age M F Rep Ind White Hisp Black Asian Other 1/4 2/4 3/4 4/4 NET
% % % % % % % % % % % % % %
18-34 6% 8% 8% 5% 6% 30% + 38% 0% 0% 7% 11% 6% 3% 7%
35-44 10% 10% 9% 12% 10% 13% 0% 0% 9% 14% 14% 6% 6% 10%
45-54 13% 15% 13% 19% 13% 20% 8% 0% 18% 18% 18% 10% 10% 14%
55-64 20% 24% 23% 17% 21% 18% 26% 100% 37% 26% 19% 24% 19% 22%
65-74 30% 22% 26% 27% 27% 15% 28% 0% 25% 23% 25% 29% 27% 26%
75+ 21% 21% 21% 20% 24% + 4% 0% 0% 11% 11% ¥ 13% 24% 35%t 21%
NET 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

MoE 3.98%; Confidence Level 95%; Total n = 606
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AGE PARTY AFFILIATION ETHNICITY PRIMARY VOTE HISTORY
Gender 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ Rep Ind White Hisp Black Asian Other 1/4 2/4 3/4 4/4 NET
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
1. Male 43% 50% 44% 44% 57% 49% 49% 50% 49% 55% 43% 36% 43% 54% 51% 45% 46% 49%
2. Female 57% 50% 56% 56% 43% 51% 51% 50% 51% 45% 57% 64% 57% 46% 49% 55% 54% 51%

NET 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

MoE 3.98%; Confidence Level 95%; Total n = 606
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Ethnicity AGE GENDER PARTY AFFILIATION PRIMARY VOTE HISTORY

18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+ M F Rep Ind 1/4 2/4 3/4 4/4 NET

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

1. White 67% 85% 81% 80% 88% 95% + 85% 84% 88% + 73% + 83% 84% 86% 85% 85%
2. Hispanic 27% + 8% 9% 5% 4% 1% ¥ 7% 6% 6% 9% 7% 8% 4% 6% 6%
3. Black 5% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% 3% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1%
4. Asian 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0%
5. Other 0% 7% 10% 13% 7% 4% 7% 9% 5%+ 16% + 9% 6% 8% 8% 8%
NET 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

MoE 3.98%; Confidence Level 95%; Total n = 606
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